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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     45   0:25:33.9    13  Jaclyn Lowman             St. Anne IL               8:14.8  | M 15 - 19     1     1 OA   0:17:59.3    42  Cody McCullough           Manteno IL                5:48.2

F 15 - 19     2 AG     73   0:28:59.8    60  Elizabeth Forbes          Bourbonnais IL            9:21.2  | M 35 - 39     2     2 OA   0:18:32.9    25  Clark Anderson            Romeoville IL             5:59.0

F 15 - 19     3 AG     76   0:29:13.5    12  Kaitlyn Gingerich         Bourbonnais IL            9:25.6  | M 40 - 44     3     3 OA   0:19:00.6    63  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:07.9

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       19  Kit Dauten                Northfield IL                     | M 15 - 19     4     1 AG   0:19:25.9    31  Alex Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            6:16.1

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       97  Alyson R Packheiser       Bloomington IL                    | M 20 - 24     5     1 AG   0:19:31.2   120  Doug Cichon               Dwight IL                 6:17.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     3 OA     33   0:24:04.8   133  Rachel Gaddis             Barrington IL             7:46.1  | M 40 - 44     6     1 MST  0:20:00.4     7  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL            6:27.2

F 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       20  Mandy Dauten              Northfield IL                     | M 25 - 29     7     1 AG   0:20:18.8   123  Eric Foutz                Custer Park IL            6:33.2

F 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       21  Jenna Dauten              Northfield IL                     | M 45 - 49     8     1 AG   0:20:35.5    58  Rick A Anderson           Minooka IL                6:38.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     37   0:24:21.2   130  Elizabeth Rose            Downers Grove IL          7:51.4  | M 30 - 34     9     1 AG   0:21:12.6   143  Chi Edwards               Kankakee IL               6:50.5

F 25 - 29     2 AG     92   0:32:15.3    88  Shannan Gioia             Kankakee IL              10:24.3  | M 50 - 54    10     1 AG   0:21:17.9   139  James Rattin              Martinton IL              6:52.2

F 25 - 29     3        99   0:33:43.0    66  Jessica Horn              Bourbonnais IL           10:52.6  | M 40 - 44    11     1 AG   0:21:21.6   129  Greg T Trapp              Kankakee IL               6:53.4

F 25 - 29     4       105   0:41:35.8    39  DeAnna Brown              Kankakee IL              13:25.1  | M 20 - 24    12     2 AG   0:21:39.9     2  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             6:59.3

F 25 - 29     5       106   0:43:37.7    51  Stephanie Billadeau       Kankakee IL              14:04.4  | M 40 - 44    13     2 AG   0:21:49.5    86  David Barrett             Bourbonnais IL            7:02.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 OA     25   0:23:10.6   107  Corey Rayburn             Springfield IL            7:28.6  | M  1 - 14    14     1 AG   0:21:53.3     8  Colin Koerner             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.6

F 30 - 34     1 AG     40   0:24:32.5    47  Stephanie Jepsen          Bourbonnais IL            7:55.0  | M 35 - 39    15     1 AG   0:22:07.8    54  John Meskis               Bourbonnais IL            7:08.3

F 30 - 34     2 AG     56   0:26:40.6    11  Kelly Jensen              Kankakee IL               8:36.3  | M 45 - 49    16     2 AG   0:22:12.7     9  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:09.9

F 30 - 34     3        87   0:31:03.1    37  Laura McLean              Joliet IL                10:01.0  | M 15 - 19    17     2 AG   0:22:24.2   141  Garrett Wasson            Bourbonnais IL            7:13.6

F 30 - 34     4        97   0:33:14.0   138  Amy Beilke                Wilmington IL            10:43.2  | M 35 - 39    18     2 AG   0:22:31.9    69  Spencer Hopper            Lockport IL               7:16.1

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       67  Dana Cousins              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 55 - 59    19     1 AG   0:22:37.1    81  Gary D House              Pontiac IL                7:17.8

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       74  Kristen Kennedy           Braidwood IL                      | M 40 - 44    20     3 AG   0:22:40.2   115  John J Bevis              Bourbonnais IL            7:18.8

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       93  Jamie BeDell              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39    21     3 AG   0:22:44.1    35  Jeff W Snedecor           Kankakee IL               7:20.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     67   0:28:35.9   103  Diana Caise               Beaverville IL            9:13.5  | M 25 - 29    22     2 AG   0:22:44.7    40  Ben LaMore                Bradley IL                7:20.2

F 35 - 39     2 AG     69   0:28:43.3   132  Michelle Wilson           Chicago IL                9:15.9  | M 40 - 44    23     4 AG   0:22:48.6   122  Paul Wojtkiewicz          Plainfield IL             7:21.5

F 35 - 39     3 AG     90   0:31:43.5   102  Lauri A Vollmer           Villa Grove IL           10:14.0  | M 30 - 34    24     2 AG   0:23:04.9    57  Shea Nangle               Champaign IL              7:26.7

F 35 - 39     4        94   0:33:01.8    15  Tammy Gallagher           Bourbonnais IL           10:39.3  | F 30 - 34    25     1 OA   0:23:10.6   107  Corey Rayburn             Springfield IL            7:28.6

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       17  Annette Zimbelman         Manteno IL                        | M 45 - 49    26     3 AG   0:23:24.8    59  Larry A Forbes            Bourbonnais IL            7:33.2

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       34  Wendy Offerman            Kankakee IL                       | M 30 - 34    27     3 AG   0:23:29.8   135  Rick Baud                 Kankakee IL               7:34.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 MST    62   0:27:36.5   136  Kathleen Kennedy          Kankakee IL               8:54.4  | F 55 - 59    28     2 OA   0:23:42.1   111  Que Harbor                Rantoul IL                7:38.7

F 40 - 44     1 AG     63   0:27:59.4   105  Sherrie Rathje            Peotone IL                9:01.7  | M 40 - 44    29     5      0:23:48.9   125  Tom S Nevills             Bourbonnais IL            7:40.9

F 40 - 44     2 AG     85   0:30:38.4   101  Amy Fredrick              Camargo IL                9:53.0  | M 55 - 59    30     2 AG   0:23:49.3   108  Mike Hilgendorf           Pontiac IL                7:41.1

F 40 - 44     3       102   0:36:26.3    36  Jackie Hall               Kankakee IL              11:45.3  | M 50 - 54    31     2 AG   0:23:52.8   104  Frank Villegas            Brook IN                  7:42.2

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       49  Tami Miller               Joliet IL                         | M 65 - 99    32     1 AG   0:23:56.3   112  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:43.3

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       55  Renee Bryant              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 20 - 24    33     3 OA   0:24:04.8   133  Rachel Gaddis             Barrington IL             7:46.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     88   0:31:28.5    70  Linda Franco              Kankakee IL              10:09.2  | M 50 - 54    34     3 AG   0:24:05.7    43  Jeff Chiero               Kankakee IL               7:46.4

F 45 - 49     2 AG     89   0:31:35.3   114  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:11.4  | M 35 - 39    35     4 AG   0:24:15.4    87  Curt Hebert               Bourbonnais IL            7:49.5

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       32  Anne Frye                 Bourbonnais IL                    | M 50 - 54    36     4 AG   0:24:19.1   124  Dave Cyplick              Shorewood IL              7:50.7

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       96  Lamarr T Pro              Bloomington IL                    | F 25 - 29    37     1 AG   0:24:21.2   130  Elizabeth Rose            Downers Grove IL          7:51.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     68   0:28:38.0    75  Janet Vaughn              Kankakee IL               9:14.2  | M 50 - 54    38     5      0:24:21.9   119  Mike C Cichon             Dwight IL                 7:51.6

F 50 - 54     2 AG     74   0:29:00.4    95  Nancy J Ruda              Kankakee IL               9:21.4  | M 50 - 54    39     6      0:24:23.3   118  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:52.0

F 50 - 54     3        79   0:29:43.9   100  Barbara House             Pontiac IL                9:35.5  | F 30 - 34    40     1 AG   0:24:32.5    47  Stephanie Jepsen          Bourbonnais IL            7:55.0

F 50 - 54     4        82   0:30:08.4    65  Patricia Horn             Bourbonnais IL            9:43.4  | M 65 - 99    41     2 AG   0:25:01.6    52  Mike Wilson               Valparaiso IN             8:04.4

F 50 - 54     5        83   0:30:16.4   106  Kathleen M Jensen         Harristown IL             9:45.9  | M 50 - 54    42     7      0:25:16.4    99  Kurt Huddleston           Lisle IL                  8:09.2

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       28  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL                       | M 55 - 59    43     3 AG   0:25:23.2    85  Joe Page                  Decatur IL                8:11.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     2 OA     28   0:23:42.1   111  Que Harbor                Rantoul IL                7:38.7  | M 40 - 44    44     6      0:25:30.1    10  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                8:13.6

F 55 - 59     1 AG     65   0:28:15.8    79  Kathleen Steffen          Kankakee IL               9:07.0  | F 15 - 19    45     1 AG   0:25:33.9    13  Jaclyn Lowman             St. Anne IL               8:14.8

F 55 - 59     2 AG     91   0:31:57.8   144  Diane Kellenberger        Portage IN               10:18.6  | M 60 - 64    46     1 AG   0:25:34.3    68  Tom Nordbrock             Homewood IL               8:14.9

F 55 - 59     3        93   0:32:35.1     4  Beverly A Smith           Wauconda IL              10:30.7  | M 50 - 54    47     8      0:25:34.9     3  Chris DuVal               Bourbonnais IL            8:15.1

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       14  Sharon K Mandel           New Lenox IL                      | M 30 - 34    48     4      0:25:37.2   131  Jeff Julkowski            Lemont IL                 8:15.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 99     1 AG    104   0:38:03.6   140  Judy Kilbride             Kankakee IL              12:16.6  | M 60 - 64    49     2 AG   0:25:46.0    62  Robert J Maszak           Homewood IL               8:18.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     14   0:21:53.3     8  Colin Koerner             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.6  | M 35 - 39    50     5      0:25:46.5   109  Robert Penley             Bradley IL                8:18.9

M  1 - 14     2 AG     58   0:27:18.3   116  Eric Roth                 Danville IL               8:48.5  | M 30 - 34    51     5      0:25:56.6   126  Bill Yohnka               Kankakee IL               8:22.1
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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       30  Tim Frye                  Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49    52     4 AG   0:26:21.4    33  Kent Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            8:30.1

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       84  Sam Memenga               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49    53     5      0:26:27.0    72  Larry Bornhofen           Joliet IL                 8:31.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 OA      1   0:17:59.3    42  Cody McCullough           Manteno IL                5:48.2  | M 30 - 34    54     6      0:26:36.8    16  Steven J Derrico          Manteno IL                8:35.1

M 15 - 19     1 AG      4   0:19:25.9    31  Alex Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            6:16.1  | M 35 - 39    55     6      0:26:39.3   110  Tom Derrico               Manteno IL                8:35.9

M 15 - 19     2 AG     17   0:22:24.2   141  Garrett Wasson            Bourbonnais IL            7:13.6  | F 30 - 34    56     2 AG   0:26:40.6    11  Kelly Jensen              Kankakee IL               8:36.3

M 15 - 19     3 AG     60   0:27:24.9    29  Charlie Frye              Bourbonnais IL            8:50.6  | M 60 - 64    57     3 AG   0:26:45.0    41  Ray Feeley                Joliet IL                 8:37.7

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       78  Scott Gleeson             Cullom IL                         | M  1 - 14    58     2 AG   0:27:18.3   116  Eric Roth                 Danville IL               8:48.5

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       80  Christopher Sheets        Bourbonnais IL                    | M 20 - 24    59     3      0:27:23.6   127  Ben Marcotte              Bourbonnais IL            8:50.2

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       83  Nolan Grace               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 15 - 19    60     3 AG   0:27:24.9    29  Charlie Frye              Bourbonnais IL            8:50.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24     1 AG      5   0:19:31.2   120  Doug Cichon               Dwight IL                 6:17.8  | M 60 - 64    61     4      0:27:29.6     1  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             8:52.1

M 20 - 24     2 AG     12   0:21:39.9     2  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             6:59.3  | F 40 - 44    62     1 MST  0:27:36.5   136  Kathleen Kennedy          Kankakee IL               8:54.4

M 20 - 24     3        59   0:27:23.6   127  Ben Marcotte              Bourbonnais IL            8:50.2  | F 40 - 44    63     1 AG   0:27:59.4   105  Sherrie Rathje            Peotone IL                9:01.7

M 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       91  Ben Antosz                Kankakee IL                       | M 45 - 49    64     6      0:28:13.3    18  Bryan Amiano              Bourbonnais IL            9:06.2

M 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       92  Elliott N Papineau        Bourbonnais IL                    | F 55 - 59    65     1 AG   0:28:15.8    79  Kathleen Steffen          Kankakee IL               9:07.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 AG      7   0:20:18.8   123  Eric Foutz                Custer Park IL            6:33.2  | M 65 - 99    66     3      0:28:20.5   117  Richard Roth              Danville IL               9:08.5

M 25 - 29     2 AG     22   0:22:44.7    40  Ben LaMore                Bradley IL                7:20.2  | F 35 - 39    67     1 AG   0:28:35.9   103  Diana Caise               Beaverville IL            9:13.5

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       94  Josh Carlile              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 50 - 54    68     1 AG   0:28:38.0    75  Janet Vaughn              Kankakee IL               9:14.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG      9   0:21:12.6   143  Chi Edwards               Kankakee IL               6:50.5  | F 35 - 39    69     2 AG   0:28:43.3   132  Michelle Wilson           Chicago IL                9:15.9

M 30 - 34     2 AG     24   0:23:04.9    57  Shea Nangle               Champaign IL              7:26.7  | M 45 - 49    70     7      0:28:44.5   134  Eric Gaddis               Chicago IL                9:16.3

M 30 - 34     3 AG     27   0:23:29.8   135  Rick Baud                 Kankakee IL               7:34.8  | M 40 - 44    71     7      0:28:48.9    50  Phillip E Perkins         St. Anne IL               9:17.7

M 30 - 34     4        48   0:25:37.2   131  Jeff Julkowski            Lemont IL                 8:15.9  | M 50 - 54    72     9      0:28:49.7    82  Greg Hart                 Bradley IL                9:18.0

M 30 - 34     5        51   0:25:56.6   126  Bill Yohnka               Kankakee IL               8:22.1  | F 15 - 19    73     2 AG   0:28:59.8    60  Elizabeth Forbes          Bourbonnais IL            9:21.2

M 30 - 34     6        54   0:26:36.8    16  Steven J Derrico          Manteno IL                8:35.1  | F 50 - 54    74     2 AG   0:29:00.4    95  Nancy J Ruda              Kankakee IL               9:21.4

M 30 - 34     7        86   0:30:57.7   113  Archie Maglazang          Chicago IL                9:59.3  | M 55 - 59    75     4      0:29:03.5   128  Don G Haag                Bradley IL                9:22.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     2 OA      2   0:18:32.9    25  Clark Anderson            Romeoville IL             5:59.0  | F 15 - 19    76     3 AG   0:29:13.5    12  Kaitlyn Gingerich         Bourbonnais IL            9:25.6

M 35 - 39     1 AG     15   0:22:07.8    54  John Meskis               Bourbonnais IL            7:08.3  | M 55 - 59    77     5      0:29:33.2    23  Alan Dubewski             Lowell IN                 9:32.0

M 35 - 39     2 AG     18   0:22:31.9    69  Spencer Hopper            Lockport IL               7:16.1  | M 65 - 99    78     4      0:29:37.6    44  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                 9:33.4

M 35 - 39     3 AG     21   0:22:44.1    35  Jeff W Snedecor           Kankakee IL               7:20.0  | F 50 - 54    79     3      0:29:43.9   100  Barbara House             Pontiac IL                9:35.5

M 35 - 39     4 AG     35   0:24:15.4    87  Curt Hebert               Bourbonnais IL            7:49.5  | M 55 - 59    80     6      0:29:48.1    89  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:36.8

M 35 - 39     5        50   0:25:46.5   109  Robert Penley             Bradley IL                8:18.9  | M 55 - 59    81     7      0:29:56.1    76  Robert Galica             Peotone IL                9:39.4

M 35 - 39     6        55   0:26:39.3   110  Tom Derrico               Manteno IL                8:35.9  | F 50 - 54    82     4      0:30:08.4    65  Patricia Horn             Bourbonnais IL            9:43.4

M 35 - 39     7        98   0:33:16.8     5  Gregory Konowitz          Chicago IL               10:44.1  | F 50 - 54    83     5      0:30:16.4   106  Kathleen M Jensen         Harristown IL             9:45.9

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       26  Trent Eshleman            Loda IL                           | M 45 - 49    84     8      0:30:16.9     6  Michael Vercellino        Frankfort IL              9:46.1

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       53  Rick E Nelson             Kankakee IL                       | F 40 - 44    85     2 AG   0:30:38.4   101  Amy Fredrick              Camargo IL                9:53.0

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       90  Bob BeDell                Bourbonnais IL                    | M 30 - 34    86     7      0:30:57.7   113  Archie Maglazang          Chicago IL                9:59.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     3 OA      3   0:19:00.6    63  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:07.9  | F 30 - 34    87     3      0:31:03.1    37  Laura McLean              Joliet IL                10:01.0

M 40 - 44     1 MST     6   0:20:00.4     7  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL            6:27.2  | F 45 - 49    88     1 AG   0:31:28.5    70  Linda Franco              Kankakee IL              10:09.2

M 40 - 44     1 AG     11   0:21:21.6   129  Greg T Trapp              Kankakee IL               6:53.4  | F 45 - 49    89     2 AG   0:31:35.3   114  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:11.4

M 40 - 44     2 AG     13   0:21:49.5    86  David Barrett             Bourbonnais IL            7:02.4  | F 35 - 39    90     3 AG   0:31:43.5   102  Lauri A Vollmer           Villa Grove IL           10:14.0

M 40 - 44     3 AG     20   0:22:40.2   115  John J Bevis              Bourbonnais IL            7:18.8  | F 55 - 59    91     2 AG   0:31:57.8   144  Diane Kellenberger        Portage IN               10:18.6

M 40 - 44     4 AG     23   0:22:48.6   122  Paul Wojtkiewicz          Plainfield IL             7:21.5  | F 25 - 29    92     2 AG   0:32:15.3    88  Shannan Gioia             Kankakee IL              10:24.3

M 40 - 44     5        29   0:23:48.9   125  Tom S Nevills             Bourbonnais IL            7:40.9  | F 55 - 59    93     3      0:32:35.1     4  Beverly A Smith           Wauconda IL              10:30.7

M 40 - 44     6        44   0:25:30.1    10  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                8:13.6  | F 35 - 39    94     4      0:33:01.8    15  Tammy Gallagher           Bourbonnais IL           10:39.3

M 40 - 44     7        71   0:28:48.9    50  Phillip E Perkins         St. Anne IL               9:17.7  | M 60 - 64    95     5      0:33:11.0   145  J Ezell                   Hobart IN                10:42.3

M 40 - 44     8       100   0:35:09.0   121  John Barclay              Champaign IL             11:20.3  | M 50 - 54    96    10      0:33:12.8    45  Pete Klaeser              Sauk Village IL          10:42.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG      8   0:20:35.5    58  Rick A Anderson           Minooka IL                6:38.5  | F 30 - 34    97     4      0:33:14.0   138  Amy Beilke                Wilmington IL            10:43.2

M 45 - 49     2 AG     16   0:22:12.7     9  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:09.9  | M 35 - 39    98     7      0:33:16.8     5  Gregory Konowitz          Chicago IL               10:44.1

M 45 - 49     3 AG     26   0:23:24.8    59  Larry A Forbes            Bourbonnais IL            7:33.2  | F 25 - 29    99     3      0:33:43.0    66  Jessica Horn              Bourbonnais IL           10:52.6

M 45 - 49     4 AG     52   0:26:21.4    33  Kent Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            8:30.1  | M 40 - 44   100     8      0:35:09.0   121  John Barclay              Champaign IL             11:20.3

M 45 - 49     5        53   0:26:27.0    72  Larry Bornhofen           Joliet IL                 8:31.9  | M 45 - 49   101     9      0:35:17.9    24  Ed Barber                 Kankakee IL              11:23.2

M 45 - 49     6        64   0:28:13.3    18  Bryan Amiano              Bourbonnais IL            9:06.2  | F 40 - 44   102     3      0:36:26.3    36  Jackie Hall               Kankakee IL              11:45.3

M 45 - 49     7        70   0:28:44.5   134  Eric Gaddis               Chicago IL                9:16.3  | M 60 - 64   103     6      0:37:15.6   137  Steve Wirth               Kankakee IL              12:01.2

M 45 - 49     8        84   0:30:16.9     6  Michael Vercellino        Frankfort IL              9:46.1  | F 60 - 99   104     1 AG   0:38:03.6   140  Judy Kilbride             Kankakee IL              12:16.6

M 45 - 49     9       101   0:35:17.9    24  Ed Barber                 Kankakee IL              11:23.2  | F 25 - 29   105     4      0:41:35.8    39  DeAnna Brown              Kankakee IL              13:25.1

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       38  Dan D Shreffler           Manteno IL                        | F 25 - 29   106     5      0:43:37.7    51  Stephanie Billadeau       Kankakee IL              14:04.4
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       48  Jim Miller                Joliet IL                         | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       14  Sharon K Mandel           New Lenox IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       56  Chris Bryant              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       17  Annette Zimbelman         Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       77  Larry K Burton            Martinton IL                      | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       19  Kit Dauten                Northfield IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     10   0:21:17.9   139  James Rattin              Martinton IL              6:52.2  | F 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       20  Mandy Dauten              Northfield IL

M 50 - 54     2 AG     31   0:23:52.8   104  Frank Villegas            Brook IN                  7:42.2  | F 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       21  Jenna Dauten              Northfield IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     34   0:24:05.7    43  Jeff Chiero               Kankakee IL               7:46.4  | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       22  Bob Montgomery            Dekalb IL

M 50 - 54     4 AG     36   0:24:19.1   124  Dave Cyplick              Shorewood IL              7:50.7  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       26  Trent Eshleman            Loda IL

M 50 - 54     5        38   0:24:21.9   119  Mike C Cichon             Dwight IL                 7:51.6  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       28  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL

M 50 - 54     6        39   0:24:23.3   118  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:52.0  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       30  Tim Frye                  Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54     7        42   0:25:16.4    99  Kurt Huddleston           Lisle IL                  8:09.2  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       32  Anne Frye                 Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54     8        47   0:25:34.9     3  Chris DuVal               Bourbonnais IL            8:15.1  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       34  Wendy Offerman            Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     9        72   0:28:49.7    82  Greg Hart                 Bradley IL                9:18.0  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       38  Dan D Shreffler           Manteno IL

M 50 - 54    10        96   0:33:12.8    45  Pete Klaeser              Sauk Village IL          10:42.8  | M 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       46  James G Barry             New Lenox IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     19   0:22:37.1    81  Gary D House              Pontiac IL                7:17.8  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       48  Jim Miller                Joliet IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     30   0:23:49.3   108  Mike Hilgendorf           Pontiac IL                7:41.1  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       49  Tami Miller               Joliet IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     43   0:25:23.2    85  Joe Page                  Decatur IL                8:11.4  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       53  Rick E Nelson             Kankakee IL

M 55 - 59     4        75   0:29:03.5   128  Don G Haag                Bradley IL                9:22.4  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       55  Renee Bryant              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     5        77   0:29:33.2    23  Alan Dubewski             Lowell IN                 9:32.0  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       56  Chris Bryant              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     6        80   0:29:48.1    89  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:36.8  | M 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       61  Terence E Bergin          Shorewood IL

M 55 - 59     7        81   0:29:56.1    76  Robert Galica             Peotone IL                9:39.4  | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       64  Drew Horn                 Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       22  Bob Montgomery            Dekalb IL                         | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       67  Dana Cousins              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       64  Drew Horn                 Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       74  Kristen Kennedy           Braidwood IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     46   0:25:34.3    68  Tom Nordbrock             Homewood IL               8:14.9  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       77  Larry K Burton            Martinton IL

M 60 - 64     2 AG     49   0:25:46.0    62  Robert J Maszak           Homewood IL               8:18.7  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       78  Scott Gleeson             Cullom IL

M 60 - 64     3 AG     57   0:26:45.0    41  Ray Feeley                Joliet IL                 8:37.7  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       80  Christopher Sheets        Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     4        61   0:27:29.6     1  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             8:52.1  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       83  Nolan Grace               Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     5        95   0:33:11.0   145  J Ezell                   Hobart IN                10:42.3  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       84  Sam Memenga               Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     6       103   0:37:15.6   137  Steve Wirth               Kankakee IL              12:01.2  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       90  Bob BeDell                Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64                   D.N.F.       98  Joseph P Wenckus          Glenwood IL                       | M 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       91  Ben Antosz                Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     32   0:23:56.3   112  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:43.3  | M 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       92  Elliott N Papineau        Bourbonnais IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     41   0:25:01.6    52  Mike Wilson               Valparaiso IN             8:04.4  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       93  Jamie BeDell              Bourbonnais IL

M 65 - 99     3        66   0:28:20.5   117  Richard Roth              Danville IL               9:08.5  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       94  Josh Carlile              Bourbonnais IL

M 65 - 99     4        78   0:29:37.6    44  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                 9:33.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       96  Lamarr T Pro              Bloomington IL

M 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       46  James G Barry             New Lenox IL                      | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       97  Alyson R Packheiser       Bloomington IL

M 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       61  Terence E Bergin          Shorewood IL                      | M 60 - 64                  D.N.F.       98  Joseph P Wenckus          Glenwood IL


